
12 Stunden Beides_Sonstiges 07.07.2012Rennen:

Runden

- gefahrene KM

Nr Teilnehmer
Verein

RestzeitPlatz

Geschlecht: W

Veranstaltung: 12 Stunden von Bersenbrück

Durchschn.
Rundenzeit

- Km/h

Schnellste
Runde
- Km/h

Langsamste
Runde
- Km/h

81405 Van Eck, Sylvia 1:21:48.891

DTRV Tretroller

1:19:11.70 1:22:46.32 2:25:06.76

13,07 12,51 7,13138,00 km

Gesamtübersicht alle gefahrenen Runden

3 09:37:06.49 01:32:29.01

4 10:59:52.81 01:22:46.32

5 12:49:38.76 01:49:45.95

6 15:14:45.52 02:25:06.76

7 16:57:33.64 01:42:48.12

8 18:38:11.11 01:40:37.47
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12 Stunden Beides_Sonstiges 07.07.2012Rennen:

Runden

- gefahrene KM

Nr Teilnehmer
Verein

RestzeitPlatz

Geschlecht: W

Veranstaltung: 12 Stunden von Bersenbrück

Durchschn.
Rundenzeit

- Km/h

Schnellste
Runde
- Km/h

Langsamste
Runde
- Km/h

201406 Datz, Leonardi 1:23:18.401

Osnabrück

34:47.08 29:21.23 52:28.67

29,76 35,26 19,72345,00 km

Gesamtübersicht alle gefahrenen Runden

1 07:32:32.43 00:31:32.43

2 08:01:53.66 00:29:21.23

3 08:31:52.41 00:29:58.75

4 09:02:42.11 00:30:49.70

5 09:36:30.37 00:33:48.26

6 10:08:10.32 00:31:39.95

7 10:40:15.32 00:32:05.00

8 11:12:05.32 00:31:50.00

9 11:48:32.39 00:36:27.07

10 12:23:04.56 00:34:32.17

11 12:59:55.41 00:36:50.85

12 13:34:33.03 00:34:37.62

13 14:27:01.70 00:52:28.67

14 15:00:26.68 00:33:24.98

15 15:36:25.89 00:35:59.21

16 16:12:04.82 00:35:38.93

17 16:50:53.45 00:38:48.63

18 17:27:22.41 00:36:28.96

19 18:03:34.16 00:36:11.75

20 18:36:41.60 00:33:07.44
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12 Stunden Beides_Sonstiges 07.07.2012Rennen:

Runden

- gefahrene KM

Nr Teilnehmer
Verein

RestzeitPlatz

Geschlecht: M

Veranstaltung: 12 Stunden von Bersenbrück

Durchschn.
Rundenzeit

- Km/h

Schnellste
Runde
- Km/h

Langsamste
Runde
- Km/h

191401 Gehrig, Jürgen 1:29:01.362

Amorbach

36:18.87 32:51.58 40:24.28

28,51 31,49 25,62327,75 km

Gesamtübersicht alle gefahrenen Runden

1 07:35:00.00 00:34:00.00

2 08:10:52.05 00:35:52.05

3 08:43:43.63 00:32:51.58

4 09:17:05.86 00:33:22.23

5 09:51:59.63 00:34:53.77

6 10:27:42.12 00:35:42.49

7 11:04:07.04 00:36:24.92

8 11:39:37.97 00:35:30.93

9 12:15:32.66 00:35:54.69

10 12:51:45.62 00:36:12.96

11 13:27:51.02 00:36:05.40

12 14:05:45.13 00:37:54.11

13 14:42:52.25 00:37:07.12

14 15:20:03.41 00:37:11.16

15 15:56:41.61 00:36:38.20

16 16:37:05.89 00:40:24.28

17 17:14:02.87 00:36:56.98

18 17:52:20.26 00:38:17.39

19 18:30:58.64 00:38:38.38
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12 Stunden Beides_Sonstiges 07.07.2012Rennen:

Runden

- gefahrene KM

Nr Teilnehmer
Verein

RestzeitPlatz

Geschlecht: M

Veranstaltung: 12 Stunden von Bersenbrück

Durchschn.
Rundenzeit

- Km/h

Schnellste
Runde
- Km/h

Langsamste
Runde
- Km/h

131400 Brockhausen, Josef 4:14:25.333

Warendorf-Milte

36:41.60 36:16.83 1:05:20.40

28,21 28,53 15,84224,25 km

Gesamtübersicht alle gefahrenen Runden

3 08:27:38.75 00:39:04.99

4 09:10:11.57 00:42:32.82

5 09:51:28.04 00:41:16.47

6 10:28:24.18 00:36:56.14

7 11:05:24.36 00:37:00.18

8 11:46:20.90 00:40:56.54

9 12:49:10.28 01:02:49.38

10 13:26:02.90 00:36:52.62

11 14:03:57.44 00:37:54.54

12 15:09:17.84 01:05:20.40

13 15:45:34.67 00:36:16.83
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12 Stunden Beides_Sonstiges 07.07.2012Rennen:

Runden

- gefahrene KM

Nr Teilnehmer
Verein

RestzeitPlatz

Geschlecht: M

Veranstaltung: 12 Stunden von Bersenbrück

Durchschn.
Rundenzeit

- Km/h

Schnellste
Runde
- Km/h

Langsamste
Runde
- Km/h

131403 Kräuter, Frank 1:23:58.404

Quakenbrück

53:27.81 35:39.53 1:17:05.13

19,36 29,02 13,43224,25 km

Gesamtübersicht alle gefahrenen Runden

1 08:05:44.11 01:04:44.11

2 09:02:56.06 00:57:11.95

3 09:38:52.79 00:35:56.73

4 10:52:17.13 01:13:24.34

5 11:27:56.66 00:35:39.53

6 12:06:25.94 00:38:29.28

7 12:49:13.98 00:42:48.04

8 14:06:19.11 01:17:05.13

9 14:58:49.22 00:52:30.11

10 15:49:01.64 00:50:12.42

11 16:59:10.78 01:10:09.14

12 17:51:16.71 00:52:05.93

13 18:36:01.60 00:44:44.89
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12 Stunden Beides_Sonstiges 07.07.2012Rennen:

Runden

- gefahrene KM

Nr Teilnehmer
Verein

RestzeitPlatz

Geschlecht: M

Veranstaltung: 12 Stunden von Bersenbrück

Durchschn.
Rundenzeit

- Km/h

Schnellste
Runde
- Km/h

Langsamste
Runde
- Km/h

111402 Kalischewski, Dirk 1:22:10.565

Liegeradgruppe

1:03:20.85 39:58.81 1:54:48.19

16,34 25,89 9,02189,75 km

Gesamtübersicht alle gefahrenen Runden

1 07:40:58.81 00:39:58.81

2 08:24:51.63 00:43:52.82

3 09:08:13.62 00:43:21.99

4 10:06:34.79 00:58:21.17

5 10:54:52.87 00:48:18.08

6 12:18:15.98 01:23:23.11

7 13:16:23.35 00:58:07.37

8 14:57:01.72 01:40:38.37

9 15:50:17.79 00:53:16.07

10 16:43:01.25 00:52:43.46

11 18:37:49.44 01:54:48.19
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12 Stunden Beides_Sonstiges 07.07.2012Rennen:

Runden

- gefahrene KM

Nr Teilnehmer
Verein

RestzeitPlatz

Geschlecht: M

Veranstaltung: 12 Stunden von Bersenbrück

Durchschn.
Rundenzeit

- Km/h

Schnellste
Runde
- Km/h

Langsamste
Runde
- Km/h

111407 Schall, Walter 1:22:10.036

Stadtlohn

1:03:20.90 47:20.42 1:40:39.42

16,34 21,87 10,28189,75 km

Gesamtübersicht alle gefahrenen Runden

1 07:48:22.80 00:47:22.80

2 08:35:43.22 00:47:20.42

3 09:25:27.92 00:49:44.70

4 10:14:04.38 00:48:36.46

5 11:13:02.00 00:58:57.62

6 12:18:20.79 01:05:18.79

7 13:16:19.46 00:57:58.67

8 14:56:58.88 01:40:39.42

9 16:08:40.74 01:11:41.86

10 17:13:35.19 01:04:54.45

11 18:37:49.97 01:24:14.78
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12 Stunden Beides_Sonstiges 07.07.2012Rennen:

Runden

- gefahrene KM

Nr Teilnehmer
Verein

RestzeitPlatz

Geschlecht: M

Veranstaltung: 12 Stunden von Bersenbrück

Durchschn.
Rundenzeit

- Km/h

Schnellste
Runde
- Km/h

Langsamste
Runde
- Km/h

91404 Große Homann, Bernhard 1:21:52.617

DTRV Tretroller

1:10:23.75 7.20 2:25:07.34

14,71 8871,43 7,13155,25 km

Gesamtübersicht alle gefahrenen Runden

3 09:37:02.61 01:32:28.97

4 10:59:48.06 01:22:45.45

5 12:49:29.02 01:49:40.96

6 12:49:36.22 00:00:07.20

7 15:14:43.56 02:25:07.34

8 16:57:23.30 01:42:39.74

9 18:38:07.39 01:40:44.09
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